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1550=1550nm, X=E41

S=Ea%%, D=3

B=XUMT{F, F=184hT{F/itRimmELE

1060, 10/125 X=%E

00=84F, 09=0.9mm EE, 20=2.0mm EZ, 30=3.0mm EE

0.5=0.5m, 1.0=1m, ......, 20=20m, X=7E#!

00=F#zk, FA=FC/APC, FP=FC/UPC, SA=SC/APC,SP=SC/UPC, LA=LC/APC, LP=LC/PC, X=x&#l
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